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Resultatliste

Program: Klubbmesterskap Standard 2014
Sted og dato: Sessvollmoen, 26.06.2014

Navn
Atle Arvesen
Simen Vestland
Magne Nordhagen
Knut Skotterud
Magne Aamold
Tor M Nygard
@ystein Torvund
Turid Skotterud
Nils Aage Bjerén

94
91
84
92
87
78
79
63
73

150 sek

91
84
91
88
81
70
80
74
63

89
87
86
82
81
75
58
72
52

20 sek

89
85
84
73
78
81
72
56
49

86
79
73
82
73
63
66
58
75

10 sek

79
74
77
76
75
83
69
54
47
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Poeng
528
500
495
493
475
450
424
377
359

Premie
kr 75
kr 40
kr 20
kr 10



	Resultat

